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Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>

Extension Request, Case No. VTT-73718-2A, Council File No. 20-1383 

Jenna Monterrosa <jenna.monterrosa@lacity.org> Fri, Oct 23, 2020 at 9:52 AM
To: Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>
Cc: Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>, Leyla Campos <leyla.campos@lacity.org>, Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>, Raoul Mendoza <raoul.mendoza@lacity.org>, Irene Gonzalez <irene.gonzalez@lacity.org>

Good morning Daniel. 

For this one, there's also an appeal of a CPC case (24 day notice) that we're working on transmitting today. When is the soonest date that you think it would be able to be scheduled? Is 11/19 feasible?

Thanks.
Jenna
[Quoted text hidden]
--  

Jenna Monterrosa 
Senior City Planner, Council Liaison  
Los Angeles City Planning

200 N. Spring St., Room 532
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 978-1377
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